E3 - sStafety, dat. Konani 07.07.2023

Kat:
Pok.
1.

Kat:
PokE.

Kat:
Por.

Kat:
PokE.

Kat:
PoE.

D19 Pasmo:80m Limit:120

C.staf. St.é&.

1

2

103
102
93

104
94
95

Pfijm. ,jméno
Riedlova Karolina
Novotna Kristyna
FrySova Andrea

Doubravova Hana
FrysSova Zaneta
FrysSova Zuzana

D20 Pasmo:80m Limit:120

C.staf. St.&.

3

D35 Pasmo:
C.staf. St.&.

5

53
54
36

120
118
119

57
52
43

18
11

19

6 114
122
123

Pfijm. , jméno
Polisenskd Katefina
Polisenska Lucie
BzZzatkova Katerfina

Zachova Lucie
Cernikova Markéta
Sritova Pavla

80m Limit:120
Pf¥ijm., jméno
Tomaskova Barbora
Ondrouchova Ludmila
Hazmukova Pavla

Hilbert Anja
Drews Brigitte
Walter Anne

Sratova Marcela
Soukupova Leona
Polakova Ludmila

Index Cas/Kontr.

DCH0856
DCHO0655
DCHO0760

DCH0857
DCH0959
DCH1151

8/28:
8/23:
8/25:

8/36:
8/26:
8/45:

29
17
42

25
38
09

28

51:

77

36

63:

:29
46
:28

: 25
03

Celk. cas

24/77:28

108:12 24/108:12

Index Cas/Kontr.

GBM0768
GBM0364
GBM9752

ASP9352
ASP9251
ASP9151

8/29:
8/28:
8/27:

8/26:
8/32:
8/35:

24
53
52

36
13
43

29

58:
86:

26:
58:
94:

: 24
17
09

36
49
32

Index Cas/Kontr.

GBM7659
GBM7057
GBM7656

DEU7351
DEU6351
DEU7152

ASP6351
ASP6552
ASP5652

7/25:
7/35:
7/34:

7/31:
7/31:
7/38:

7/38:
7/29:
6/37:

40
46
38

33
47
00

54
43
17

25:

61

96:

31:

63

40
126
04

33
: 20

Celk.c¢as

24/86:09

24/94:32

Celk.cas

21/96:04

101:20 21/101:20

38:54
68:37
105:54 20/105:54

M19 Pasmo:80m Limit:120
C.staf. St.&. P#ijm.,jméno
8 32 Novotnad Karolina
34 Kutek Matéj

33 Pesek Jachym

M20 Pasmo:80m Limit:120
C.staf. St.&. P#ijm.,jméno

Index Cas/Kontr.

FTUO0853 9/24:46 24
FTU0902 9/28:47 53:
FTU0901 9/23:49 77

:46
33
122

Index Cas/Kontr.

12

20

16

15

45
59
40

73
72
77

84
83
88

100
105
101

134
140
135

Kinc Martin
Uncéovsky Jakub
Folwarczny Martin

Baxa Jan
Baxa Jaromir ml.
David Tomas

Klec Jakub
Klecova Johana
Simaéek Martin

Trpakova Daniela
Adamkova Blanka
Plevny Albert

Pe¢ Ondtrej
Kolsky Pavel
Dukat Simon

GBM9910 9/21:43 21
GBM0418 9/23:57 45:
GBM0513 9/22:53 68:
ELB8402 9/22:28 22
ELB8201 9/26:56 49
ELB0004 9/22:39 72:
FPA0401 9/26:51 26:
FPAQ0452 9/25:11 52:
FPA9701 9/20:45 72:
DCHO0165 9/23:19 23:
DCH7852 9/28:36 51:
DCHO711 9/21:02 172
ASP9803 9/30:40 30:
ASP0201 9/20:38 51:
ASP0301 9/21:49 173:

:43
40
33

:28
124
03

51
02
47

19
55
: 57

40
18
07

Celk.c¢as

27/77:22

Celk. cas

27/68:

33

27/72:03

27/72:47

27/72:57

27/73:07



10.

11.

12.

13.

Kat:
Por.

Kat:
PoE.
1.

3.

13

19

18

21

22

10

14

17

41
55
51

142
141
10

14
13
15

63
65
64

69
74
70

89
86
85

127
126
116

12
20
143

Hamak Ales
Prochazka Vojtéch
Ondrouch Martin

GBM8506
GBM8607
GBM0508

Parchomenko OleksandraDEU9051

Ivanchykhin Mykola
Henneberg Jens

Kuriak Jakub
Kuriakova Zuzana
Sukenik Mojmir

Navickas Julius
Skudrickas Mantas

Tamasevic¢ius Audrius

Baxa Jaromir st.
Jiroutek Jakub
Jelinek Stanislav

Hladikova AlzZbéta
Polacek Jakub
Hofejsi David

Sobotkova Anna
Hamouz Tomas
Simlova Hedvika

Drews Christian
Walter Oscar
Oehme Olaf

M40 Pasmo:80m Limit:120

C.staf. St.é&.

29

24

23

25

MIX Pasmo:
C.staf. St.&.

27

28

26

Konec vysledky

110
111
112

56
46
48

42
44
61

96
91
99

79
80
137

1
75
17

109
108
20

Pf¥ijm., jméno
Sime&ek Jozef
Sime&kova Anna
Sime&kova Barbora

Sindelka Antonin
Latal Miroslav
Marecek Jifi

HazZmuk Ivo
Hrouda Petr
Zacek Zbynék

Vlach Miroslav st.
Frys Zdenék
Milota Josef

80m Limit:120
Pf¥ijm. , jméno
Fuéik Karel
Fuéikova Hana
Novotna Michaela

Machova Iveta
Mokry Vojtéch
Halif¥ Radim

Juré&ikova Nina
Juré&ik Peter
Hladik Jifi

DEU6104
DEU6903

HNJ9302
HNJ8351
HNJ5201

LTU8602
LTU9302
LTU8401

ELB5501
ELB0904
ELB6202

FPA9459
FPA0904
FPAO801

ASP0055
ASP6201
ASP7855

DEU6501
DEU0502
DEU6203

Index Cas/Kontr.
8/18:
8/29:
8/22:

MAR6001
MAR6052
MAR8151

GBM7205
GBM6001
GBM5901

GBM7001
GBM6903
GBM7107

DCH6101
DCH7503
DCH5802

Index Cas/Kontr.
8/16:
8/23:
8/19:

GAP7201
GAP7755
FTUO0551

ETE6551
ELB1303
AFK7003

TURO751
TUR6802
FPA9004

9/22:
9/26:
9/26:

9/23:
9/32:
9/27:

9/30:
9/25:
9/35:

9/31:
9/28:
9/38:

9/37:
9/37:
9/34:

9/22:
9/45:
9/41:

9/27:
9/33:
9/56:

9/37:
9/32:
4/39:

8/20:
8/28:
8/25:

8/23:
8/36:
8/22:

8/26:
8/25:
8/46:

8/34:
4/24:
8/38:

8/42:
5/24:
7/44:

37
38
39

22
49
23

23
53
34

12
36
15

36
46
20

48
42
15

34
34
48

49
33
59

47
44
30

55
55
21

48
43
01

14
03
23

45
29
17

10
21
05

15
20
31

22

23

56:
83:

30

31:
59:
98:

37:
75:

: 37
49:
75:

15
54

122

11
34

:23
56:
91:

16
50

12
48
03

36
22

27/75:54

27/83:34

27/91:50

27/98:03

109:42 27/109:42

22:48
68:30
109:45 27/109:45

27:34
61:08
117:56 27/117:56

37:49
70:22
110:21 22/110:21

18:
48:
71:

20:
49:
75:

23:
60:
82:

26:
51:
97:

16:
40:
59:

34:
58:
96:

42:
66:

47
31
01

55
50
11

48
31
32

14
17
40

45
14
31

10
31
36

15
35

Celk.cas

24/71:01

24/75:11

24/82:32

24/97:40

Celk.cas

24/59:31

20/96:36

111:06 20/111:06



